Format of holding of specific securities

Annexure - |

Name of the Listed Entity : UNITED CREDIT LIMITED

BSE Scrip Code : 531091

Name of the scrip :

CSE : 10031023

Class of Security : EQUITY

Share Holding Pattern Filed under Reg.31(1)(b) for Quarter ending : 30.06.2016

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information :-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which Depository receipts are issued ? No
4  (Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in ? No
5 |Whether any shares held by Promoters are pledged or otherwise encumbered ? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category |Category of [Nos. of No. of fully |No. of No. of shares |Total no. of Shareholding [Number of Voting Rights held in each |No.of Shares |Shareholding as a [Number of Locked [Number of Number of equity
shareholder |shareholders |paid up partly underlying |shares held [as a % of total [class of securities Underlying  [% assuming full |in shares Shares pledged [shares held in
equity paid- up |Depository no. of shares Outstanding |conversion of or otherwise dematerialised
shares held |equity Receipts (calculated as convertible |convertible encumbered form
shares per SCRR, securities securities (as a
held 1957) (including percentage of
Warrants) diluted share
capital)
(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v) (vi) (vii) = (viii) As a % of (ix) (x) (xi) = (vii)+(x) As a (xii) (xiii) (xiv)
(iv)+(v)+(vi) [(A+B+C2) % of (A+B+C2)
No. of Voting Rights Total as a No. (a) |As a % of |No. (a) |As a %
% of total of total
(A+B+C) Shares Shares
held (b) held (b)
Class eg |Class |Total
: X eg:Y
(A) Promoter & 8 3824488 0 0 3824488 71.78| 3824488 0f 3824488 71.78 0 71.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 3824488
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2533 1503335 0 0 1503335 28.22( 1503335 0f 1503335 28.22 0 28.22 0 0.00 0 0.00 1035174
C) Non Promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Non Public
(c1) Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
by Employees
Trusts
Total 2541 5327823 0 0 5327823 100.00| 5327823 0| 5327823 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4859662




Table lI- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total nos. | Shareholding % |Number of Voting Rights held in each | No.of Shares | Shareholding as|Number of Number of Number of
shareholders shareholder |fully paid| paid- up shares shares held | calculated as |class of securities Underlying | a % assuming |Locked in Shares pledged |equity shares
up equity | underlying per SCRR, 1957) Outstanding | full conversion |shares or otherwise held in
equity | shares | Depository convertible | of convertible encumbered d ialise
shares held Receipts securities | securities (as a d form
held (including percentage of
Warrants) diluted share
capital)
(i) (i) (i) (iv) (v) (vi) (vii) = (viii) As a % of (ix) (x) (xi) = (vii)+(x) as (xii) (xiii) (xiv)
(iv)+(v)+(vi) (A+B+C2) a % of (A+B+C2)
No. of Voting Rights Total as No. |Asa% |No.(a) [Asa %
a % of (a) [of total of total
Total Shares Shares
Voting held (b) held (b)
rights
Class X [ClassY | Total
1__[Indian

(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided 6| 782850 0 0 782850 14.69| 782850 0 782850 14.69 0 14.69 0 0.00 0 0.00 782850
Famil
ASHO}l/< KUMAR DABRIWALA |ADEPD9029R 1| 738540 0 0 738540 13.86| 738540 0 738540 13.86 0 13.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 738540
SUNANDA DABRIWALA ADQPD1669P 1 15460 0 0 15460 0.29 15460 0f 15460 0.29 0 0.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 15460
SIDHARTHA SARAWGI ALLPS6669R 1 4440 0 0 4440 0.08 4440 0 4440 0.08 0 0.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 4440
MOTI DEVI SARAWGI AJBPS2849D 1 9100 0 0 9100 0.17 9100 0 9100 0.17 0 0.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 9100
INDU SARAWGI AJJPS2445R 1 7360 0 0 7360 0.14 7360 0 7360 0.14 0 0.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 7360
SUJATA SARAWGI ALMPS0469A 1 7950 0 0 7950 0.15 7950 0 7950 0.15 0 0.15 0 0.00 0 0.00 7950

(b) |Central Government/ State
Government(s)

(c) |Financial Institutions/ Banks

(d) [Any Other (Specify)

(d-i) [Bodies Corporate 2[ 3041638 0 0 3041638 57.09| 3041638 0| 3041638 57.09 0 57.09 0 0.00 0 0.00 3041638
DABRIWALA BANIJYA UDYOG [AAACD9145J 1 2299264 0 0 2299264 43.16| 2299264 0] 2299264 43.16 0 43.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 2299264
LIMITED
ANURAG PROPERTIES AACCA1712G 1| 742374 0 0 742374 13.93| 742374 0| 742374 13.93 0 13.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 742374
PRIVATE LIMITED
Sub Total(A)(1) 8| 3824488 0 0 3824488 71.78| 3824488 0| 3824488 7.78 0 71.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 3824488

2 |Foreign

(a) |Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals)
(b) [Government
(c) |Institutions
(d) |Foreign Portfolio Investor
(e) [Any Others(Specify)
Sub Total(A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 8| 3824488 0 0 3824488 71.78| 3824488 0| 3824488 71.78 0 71.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 3824488
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Note :
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
(2) The term "Encumbrance" has the same ing as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Suk 1cial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011







Table llI- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the PAN Nos. of No. of Partly No. of | Total nos. | Shareholding [Number of Voting Rights held in each| No.of Shares Total Number of  [Number of Shares Number of
shareholders sharehold| fully paid- up | shares |shares held| % calculated |class of securities Underlying [ shareholding as |Locked in pledged or otherwise equity
er paid up | equity [underlyin as per SCRR, Outstanding | a % assuming |shares encumbered shares
equity | shares g 1957) convertible | full conversion held in
shares held |Depositor securities of convertible demateriali
held y (including securities (as a sed form
Receipts Warrants) percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(i) (ii) (i) (iv) (v) (vi) (vii)= | (viii) As a % of (ix) (x) (xi) = (vii)+(x) As (xii) (xiii) (xiv)
(iv)+(v)+(vi) | (A+B+C2) a % of (A+B+C2)
No. of Voting Rights  |Total as a No. (Asa% |No.(Not Asa%
% of (a) |of total (applicable) |of total
Total Shares ((a) Shares
Voting held (b) held
Rights (Not
applicab
le)(b)
Class X [Class (Total
Y
1 |Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds 1 2880 0 0 2880 0.05 2880 0 2880 0.05 0 0.05 0.00 0 0.00 0
(b) [Venture Capital Funds
(c) [Alternate Investment
Funds
(d) |Foreign Venture Capital
Investors
(e) [Foreign Portfolio
Investors
(f) |Financial Institutions/ 2 900 0 0 900 0.02 900 0 900 0.02 0 0.02 0.00 0 0.00 0
Banks
(9) |Insurance Companies
(h) [Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
(i) _|Any Other (Specify)
Sub Total(B)(1) 3 3780 0 0 3780 0.07 3780 0 3780 0.07 0 0.07 0.00 0 0.00 0
2 |Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India
State Government 1 28137 0 0 28137 0.53 28137 0 28137 0.53 0 0.53 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total(B)(2) 1 28137 0 0 28137 0.53 28137 0 28137 0.53 0 0.53 0.00 0 0.00 0




Non-Institutions

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs 2 lakhs

2360

907696

907696 17.04

907696

907696

17.04

17.04

0.00

601364

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

260181

260181 4.88

260181

260181

4.88

4.88

0.00

227722

LAXMIPAT DUDHERIA

AIHPD6948F

59957

59957 1.13

59957

59957

1.13

1.13

0.00

59957

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

Any Other(Specify)

NRI

47870

47870 0.90

47870

47870

0.90

0.90

0 0.00

0.00

20785

Bodies Corporate

243157

243157 4.56

243157

243157

4.56

4.56

0 0.00

0.00

180712

MYSORE UDYOG
PRIVATE LIMITED

AABCM1656L

121819

121819 2.29

121819

121819

2.29

2.29

0 0.00

0.00

121819

Foreign National

7923

7923 0.15

7923

7923

0.15

0.15

0.00

Clearing Member

4591

4591 0.09

4591

4591

0.09

0.09

0.00

4591

Sub Total(B)(3)

2529

1471418

1471418 27.62

1471418

1471418

27.62

27.62

0.00

1035174

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

2533

1503335

1503335 28.22

1503335

1503335

28.22

28.22

1035174

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The above formats need to be disclosed along with the name of the following persons : Institutions/ Non
institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian




Details of the shareholders acting as Persons in Concert including their Shareholding

(No. and %)

Name of shareholder Category No. of shares held Holding %
ASHOK KUMAR Promoter and 738540 13.86
DABRIWALA Promoter Group
SUNANDA DABRIWALA Promoter and 15460 0.29
Promoter Group

DABRIWALA BANIJYA Promoter and 2299264 43.16

UDYOG LIMITED Promoter Group

ANURAG PROPERTIES Promoter and 742374 13.93

PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group

SIDHARTHA SARAWGI Promoter and 4440 0.08
Promoter Group

MOTI DEVI SARAWGI Promoter and 9100 0.17
Promoter Group

INDU SARAWGI Promoter and 7360 0.14
Promoter Group

SUJATA SARAWGI Promoter and 7950 0.15

Promoter Group




Details of shares which remain unclaimed with details such as number
of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No. of shares

NIL




Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter and Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Shareholding [Number of Voting Rights held in | No.of Shares | Total shareholding |Number of Number of Shares Number of
shareholders shareholder | fully paid | paid- up shares shares held |% calculated as|each class of securities Underlying |as a % assuming full [Locked in pledged or otherwise equity
up equity | equity underlying per SCRR, Outstanding conversion of shares encumbered shares held
shares shares | Depository 1957) convertible convertible in
held held Receipts securities securities (as a demateriali
(including percentage of sed form
Warrants) diluted share (not
capital) applicable)
(i) (ii) (i) (iv) (v) (vi) (vii) = (viii) As a % of (ix) (x) (xi) = (vii)+(x) As a % (xii) (xiii) (xiv)
(iv)+(v)+(vi) (A+B+C2) of (A+B+C2)
No. of Voting Rights [Total as No. [Asa% [No.(Not As a % of
a % of of total |applicable) |total Shares
Total Shares held (Not
Voting held applicable)
rights
Class (Class |Total
X Y
1 |Custodian/ DR Holder
(a) [Name of DR Holder (if
available)
(i)
(i)
2 (Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
(a) |Name
Total Non-Promoter-Non
Public Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)
0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available




