	Format of holding of specific securities	ı	Annexure - I
Name	of the Listed Entity : UNITED CREDIT LIMITED		
BSE S	crip Code : 531091		
Name	of the scrip :		
CSE :	10031023		
Class	of Security: EQUITY		
	Holding Pattern Filed under Reg.31(1)(b) for Quarter ending : 30.06.2016 ration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submiss	sion of inform	nation :-
		sion of inform	nation :- No*
	ration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submiss		
Declar	ration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submiss Particulars		No*
Declar 1	ration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submiss Particulars Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ?		No* No
Declar 1 2	Particulars Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No* No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category			paid up equity shares held	partly paid- up	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of shares held		Number of class of s				No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number in share			pledged rwise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialised form
(i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)	(v)	(vi)	(vii) = (iv)+(v)+(vi)	(viii) As a % of (A+B+C2)			(ix)		(x)	(xi) = (vii)+(x) As a % of (A+B+C2)	((xii)	()	ciii)	(xiv)
								No. o	f Voting		Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	
								Class eg : X	Class eg : Y	Total		†						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3824488	0	0	3824488	71.78	3824488	0	3824488	71.78	0	71.78	0	0.00	0	0.00	3824488
(B)	Public	2533	1503335	0	0	1503335	28.22	1503335	0	1503335	28.22	0	28.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	1035174
(C)	Non Promoter Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00		0	C	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	C	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employees Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	C	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total	2541	5327823	0	0	5327823	100.00	5327823	0	5327823	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4859662

Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of s			ld in each	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)		Locked in shares		Number Shares or other encumb	pledged wise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialise d form
	(i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)	(v)	(vi)	(vii) = (iv)+(v)+(vi)	(viii) As a % of (A+B+C2)		((ix)		(x)	(xi) = (vii)+(x) as a % of (A+B+C2)		(xii)	к)	ciii)	(xiv)
									No. o	f Voting I	Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
									Class X	Class Y	Total								
(a)	Indian Individuals/ Hindu Undivided		6	782850	n	0	782850	14.69	782850	r	782850	14.69	0	14.69	0	0.00	n	0.00	782850
(α)	Family		•		0	•							•		,		V		
	ashok kumar dabriwala	ADEPD9029R	1	738540	0	0	738540	13.86	738540	C	738540	13.86	0	13.86	0	0.00	0	0.00	738540
	SUNANDA DABRIWALA	ADQPD1669P	1	15460	0	0	15460	0.29	15460	C	15460	0.29	0	0.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	15460
	SIDHARTHA SARAWGI	ALLPS6669R	1	4440	0	0	4440	0.08	4440	C	4440	0.08	0	0.08	0	0.00	0	0.00	4440
	MOTI DEVI SARAWGI	AJBPS2849D	1	9100	0	0	9100	0.17	9100	C	9100	0.17	0	0.17	0	0.00	0	0.00	9100
	INDU SARAWGI	AJJPS2445R	1	7360	0	0	7360	0.14	7360	0	7360		0	0.14	0	0.00	0	0.00	7360
71-1	SUJATA SARAWGI	ALMPS0469A	1	7950	0	0	7950	0.15	7950	C	7950	0.15	0	0.15	0	0.00	0	0.00	7950
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s) Financial Institutions/ Banks																		
(d)	Any Other (Specify)																		
(d-i)	Bodies Corporate		2	3041638	0	0	3041638	57.09	3041638	C	3041638	57.09	0	57.09	0	0.00	0	0.00	3041638
	DABRIWALA BANIJYA UDYOG LIMITED		1	2299264	0	0	2299264	43.16	2299264	C	2299264		0	43.16	0		0	0.00	2299264
	ANURAG PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AACCA1712G	1	742374	0	0	742374	13.93	742374	C	742374	13.93	0	13.93	0	0.00	0	0.00	742374
	Sub Total(A)(1)		8	3824488	0	0	3824488	71.78	3824488	C	3824488	71.78	0	71.78	0	0.00	0	0.00	3824488
2	Foreign																		
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																		
(b)	Government																		
(c)	Institutions																		
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																		
(e)	Any Others(Specify)																		
	Sub Total(A)(2)																		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	3824488	0	0	3824488	71.78	3824488	C	3824488	71.78	0	71.78	0	0.00	0	0.00	3824488
	Note : (1) PAN would not be display	ed on website	of Stock Excha	ange(s)															

⁽²⁾ The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substancial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

	I	<u> </u>	I				L	I		L	L

Table III- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN (ii)	Nos. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held		No. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts	(vii) =	as per SCRR, 1957) (viii) As a % of	Number of class of s	securitie		eld in each	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (xi) = (vii)+(x) As	Loci		Number of Spledged or a encumbered	otherwise d	Number of equity shares held in demateriali sed form
							(iv)+(v)+(vi)	(A+B+C2)		Voting	Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting Rights			No. (a)		No.(Not applicable) (a)	As a % of total Shares held (Not applicab le)(b)	
									Oluss X	Y	i otai								
1	Institutions																		
(a)	Mutual Funds		1	2880	0	0	2880	0.05	2880	0	2880	0.05	0	0.05	(0.00) (0.00	0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																		
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds																		
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors																		
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		2	900	0	0	900	0.02	900	0	900	0.02	0	0.02	(0.00) (0.00	0
(g)	Insurance Companies																		
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																		
(i)	Any Other (Specify)															1		1	
-	Sub Total(B)(1)		3	3780	0	0	3780	0.07	3780	0	3780	0.07	0	0.07	(0.00) (0.00	0
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India																		
	State Government		1	28137	0	0	28137	0.53	28137	0	28137	0.53	0	0.53	(0.00) (0.00	0
	Sub Total(B)(2)		1	28137	0	0	28137	0.53	28137	0	28137	0.53	0	0.53	(0.00	(0.00	0
<u> </u>																			

•	Non-leadhadan																		
	Non-Institutions Individuals -		2360	907696	0	0	907696	17.04	907696	0	907696	17.04		17.04	0	0.00	0	0.00	60136
(a)	i. Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 2 lakhs		2360	907696	0	U	907696	17.04	907696	0	907696	17.04	C	17.04	U	0.00	0	0.00	60136
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		7	260181	0	0	260181	4.88	260181	0	260181	4.88	C	4.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	22772
	LAXMIPAT DUDHERIA	AIHPD6948F	1	59957	0	0	59957	1.13	59957		59957	1.13	C	1.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	59957
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI																		
(c)	Employee Trusts																		
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																		
(e)	Any Other(Specify)																		
(e-i)	NRI		51	47870	0	0	47870	0.90	47870	0	47870	0.90	C	0.90	0	0.00	0	0.00	2078
(e-ii)	Bodies Corporate		79	243157	0	0	243157	4.56	243157	0	243157	4.56	C	4.56	0	0.00	0	0.00	180712
	MYSORE UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCM1656L	1	121819	0	0	121819	2.29	121819	0	121819	2.29	C	2.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	121819
(e-iii)	Foreign National		26	7923	0	0	7923	0.15	7923	0	7923	0.15	C	0.15	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
(e-iv)	Clearing Member		6	4591	0	0	4591	0.09	4591	0	4591	0.09	C	0.09	0	0.00	0	0.00	459 ⁻
	Sub Total(B)(3)		2529	1471418	0	0	1471418	27.62	1471418	0	1471418	27.62	C	27.62	0	0.00	0	0.00	1035174
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		2533	1503335	0	0	1503335	28.22	1503335	0	1503335	28.22	0	28.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	1035174
	Note:																		
	(1) PAN would not be dis													·					
	(2) The above formats no institutions holding more					following p	ersons : In:	stitutions/ Non											

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian

Details of the shareholders acting as Persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %)

Name of shareholder	Category	No. of shares held	Holding %
ASHOK KUMAR	Promoter and	738540	13.86
DABRIWALA	Promoter Group		
SUNANDA DABRIWALA	Promoter and Promoter Group	15460	0.29
DABRIWALA BANIJYA UDYOG LIMITED	Promoter and Promoter Group	2299264	43.16
ANURAG PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter and Promoter Group	742374	13.93
SIDHARTHA SARAWGI	Promoter and Promoter Group	4440	0.08
MOTI DEVI SARAWGI	Promoter and Promoter Group	9100	0.17
INDU SARAWGI	Promoter and Promoter Group	7360	0.14
SUJATA SARAWGI	Promoter and Promoter Group	7950	0.15

Details of shares which remain unclaimed with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders	No. of shares
NIL	

Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter and Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN (ii)	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	(vii) =	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957)					No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (xi) = (vii)+(x) As a %	Locked in shares		Number of SI pledged or of encumbered		Number of equity shares held in demateriali sed form (not applicable)
							(iv)+(v)+(vi)	(A+B+C2)	No. c	of Voting	g Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights		of (A+B+C2)	No.		applicable)	As a % of total Shares held (Not applicable)	
									Class X	Class Y	Total		•						
1	Custodian/ DR Holder																		
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)																		
(i)																			
(ii)																			
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																		
(a)	Name																		
	Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
<u></u>	Note:				(-)								<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
<u> </u>	(1) PAN would not be disple (2) The above format needs					noro than 10/	of total numl	har of abaros											
\vdash	(3) W.r.t. the information pe								mns to	the ex	tent info	rmation a	vailable						
	(e) the information pe		, to Dopository		o ounie					110 0					l				